Mayo Stages Rally,

Sun

Pos

Mar
Car

2010
14 19:46:12 2010

Driver/ Codriver

Mel vyn Evans/ Patrick Wl sh
Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally
Crai g Breen/Dai Roberts

Ni al I Maguire/ Enda Sherry

Decl an Boyl e/ Bri an Boyl e

Dami en Gal | agher/ Paul Garry
Cami | | us Bradl ey/ Crawf ord Hender
Sean Fl anagan/Brian M1 er
Victor Hunter/M chael Doherty
Eugene Ferry/ Derek Heena

Trevor Bustard/ Kenny Bustard
Sanuel Kel so/ Gareth Doherty
Mervyn Deane/ Trevor Burke

LI yod Hut chi nson/ Kevi n Fl anagan
Danmi an Toner/ Paddy M:Cague

M chael Conl on/ Ai dan Boyl e

Dani el Harper/Paul a Sw nscoe
Jeffrey Dol an/ Conor Muirphy

Mar k Donnel | y/ Paddy Robi nson
Colin Flanagan/ Colin Fitzgerald
St ephen Baxter/Karl Atkinson
Dani el Conaghan/ Trevor G aham
Gerry Ronan/ John Conneely

Mar k Wedl ock/ Adam Ki nnade

Pat Price/ Stephen Price

Gerry Smyth/ Gregory McQuillan
Enda McLoughlin/M chael Reilly
John McGettrick/Janes MDernott
Davi d Leonard/ Adri an Fol ey

Joe McCGonigle/N all Burns

St ephen Furey/N all MCalliog
Eamonn McQui gan/ M chael Noran
Kevin Kel ly/ Paul Hegarty

Adri an Cannon/|van Hernon

Shane Maguire/ Paul Kelly

Seanus Gal | agher/Leonard Craig
St ephen Bradl ey/ Jonat han Gal | agh
Ant hony Mast er son/ Andr ew Br owne
Paul Curl ey/ Des Daniels

Fi achra Moran/ Shane O Brien
Pauric McGee/ Fergal Loughney

Al an Sweeney/ Ti my Lunn

John Kel | y/ Adrian Flynn

Joe Connol I y/ John Connol |y

Patri ck Bonner/ Ant hony Bonner
Wal ter Burke/ Al an G bbons

Der not Cannon/ John McLoone

Ci aran Kennedy/ Paul MG nnis
Davi d Carney/Ray Fitzpatrick
Roger Kennedy/Wendy Bl ackl edge
Pa Bellew WIllie Fitzpatrick
Ruai ri Maguire/ Chrystal Cul keen
Ni all Morley/Simn MGui nness
Paddy Boyce/ Kevi n Kear ney
Andrew Mul | en/ El ai ne Doherty
Andrew Sl attery/ Shaun Forde
Charlie N lan/Ruth O Kane
Thonas Carol an/ Decl an Smith
Marcus Mol | oy/ Dami en C eary

Ri chard McGaugh/ Ronan Fl anagan
M chael Peopl es/ St ephen Gal I'i nag
Joe Mbnaghan/ Kevi n Monaghan
Eoin MG eal /Jonathan Rice

lan Hynes/Martin Collins

Mat hew Mur phy/ John Bur ke

John Wal sh/ Philip Wl sh

Make

Subaru | npreza
Subaru WRC S11
Ford Fiesta S20
Subaru WRC
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Austin M ni
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
BMW M ni

Tal bot Sunbeam
Citroen C2R2

M t subi shi Evo
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort
Subaru N12B
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Citroen Saxo
Citroen C2R2
Toyota Coroll a
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort
Honda Givic
Subaru | npreza
Toyota Corolla
Honda GCivic EK4
Honda | ntegra
Honda GCivic EK4
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Ford Escort
Toyota Coroll a
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Citroen C2R2
Peugeot 306
Ford Escort M
Honda Givic
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205

M t subi shi Evo
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Honda G vic
Vauxhal | Chevet
Honda Civic Typ
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic

Gener al

8
8

[

Classification
Fi nal

Cl ass Pos
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Ti me

17:
17:

Mayo Stages Rally,

Sun

Pos

Mar
Car

138
107
133

93
101
124

21
134
108
103
110

53
105
125
128
119
112
126
127

2010
14 19:46:12 2010

Driver/ Codriver

Justin Comer/ Shane Reidy
Padr ai ¢ Roche/ Paddy O Hora
Tom Jor dan/ Jonat han Rooney
Shane Briscoe/ G eg Canpbel |
Eamonn McCaf ferty/ Kenneth MHal e
Dam en Scanl on/ Paul W s

Russel | Wbods/ Martin Byrne
Martin McLoughl i n/ Oxen Feeney
Barry Gal | agher/ Di armui d Dunne
Joe Shrinpton/ Ed Mul doon

Shane Ti nmoney/ N al | Ti noney
Chris Melly/Daniel Melly
Seanmus Doherty/ Peter Byrne

St evan Rushe/Li am Fl em ng
Thomas Mcd i nchey/ Tony Curran
Ki eran Sweeney/ Adri an Sweeney
Qto Gopler/Paul Mdinchey
Justin Ryan/John P Ryan

John Feeney/ Anne-marie Carrol |

Make

Honda Civic EK4
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Puma
Honda Civic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Suzuki Swift
Citroen CR2
Ford Punma
Vauxhal | Chevet
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Opel Corsa
Ford Ka

Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Cener al

Cl assification
Fi nal

Cl ass Pos

6
12
2
2
5
2
13
11
9
6
5
13
11
10
11
9
5
11
11
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Ti me

1 33:
33:

19
54




